LANDLORDS

ANGIE MURRAY
Various Rentals
620-910-7026

JEFF & SANDI BATES
Various Rentals &
Units Available
620-285-9143

GEORGE & SUSAN
COURSON
Various Rentals
620-282-1303

LYLE ERWAY
Various Apartments
See: Tiller & Toiler
620-285-9997

HAMPTON RENTALS
620-285-7455

JERRY & JEANETTE
JOHNSON
Various Rentals
620-285-3700

RANDY MORELL
Various Rentals
620-860-3232

GILES INVESTMENTS
Various Rentals
620-285-9221

REYNOLDS RENTALS
620-285-6584
620-910-7271

MOSES PROPERTIES
Houses and Apartments
620-792-8000
620-786-9888 (cell)

CHAD ERWAY WITH
ERWAY REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENTS-Family
Homes to Rent &

Range from 2 to 5 BR
620-285-9705
chad.erway@usd495.net

EL' VIDA GROVER
620-253-6050

GOSHEN RENTALS
Galen & Rita Hewson
620-285-2553
620-804-2879

LARNED RENTAL LISTINGS

Long-term rentals
goshenrentals@gbta.net

Scoft McKillip
360-515-8388

Erway Estates, LLC
Landon Erway
Various Rentals & Units
620-285-6955

Housing Opportunities
620-792-3299

Watkins Investments, LLC
Matt Watkins
620-804-2778

REALTORS

CLOCK REAL ESTATE
615 BROADWAY
LARNED, KS 67550
620-285-6541
www.clockrealty.com

CARR AUCTION & REAL
ESTATE

WEST HWY 156

PO BOX 300

LARNED, KS 67550
620-285-3148
800-503-2277
www.carrauction.com

PICKET FENCE REAL
ESTATE

826 | ROAD

PO BOX 196

LARNED, KS 67550
620-285-2951
620-285-5887
www.picketfence-reales
fate.com

APARTMENTS

SANTA FE TRAIL APTS

1-2 BR UNITS
Appliances Furnished
On-site Laundry

Partial Utilities Paid
Income Structured Rent
620-285-2630
800-766-3777

Pawnee Plaza Apfts.
1801 Broadway
620-285-6661
Contact: Terry Harris

TRAILS WEST APTS

1-2 BR UNITS
Appliances Furnished
On-site Laundry
Partial Utilities Paid
NO PETS

900 MORRIS STREET
620-285-2630
800-766-3777

FOUR SEASONS

1BR | 1BATH

Seniors 62 or better, or
persons with disabilities
Rental Assistance
Available

200 W 17™ STREET
620-285-7425 (office)
620-285-9659 (cell)

4-Plex Apt
Re-modeled 2 BR
New Appliances
Central Heat & Air
Laundry Room-Coin
Operated

No Pefts
620-285-1460
620-603-9609

Prairie Heights Apts.
$500-$550 a month
4 plex apt.

Car Ports

New Appliances
Lawn care

1201 & 1203 Prairie
Heights

2-3 Bedroom Large Apt.

No Pets

No Smoking inside
$600 monthly
Deposit $600

620 W é6th St.
620-285-6584
620-910-7271
Reynolds Rentals

411 W 18th St

412 W 18th St.

2BR | 1Bath

attached 1 car garage
appliances included
Trash Service

Snow Removal

Lawn Maintenance
pets allowed

Income qualification

apply

Housing Opportunities
620-792-3299

Studio Apt.
Some furniture provided
620-804-0430 (Robert)

DUPLEXES

IRON HORSE PROPERTIES
3 BR UNITS

2 Full Baths

1 Car Garage
Appliances Furnished
Laundry & Safe Rooms
Lawn Care

Snow Removal
620-888-7447

HEARTH STONE
(18™ Street)

2 BR UNITS

1 Bath | Laundry
1 Car Garage
INCOME-BASED
620-792-3299

PRAIRIE VILLAS
(W 13" Street)

2 BR UNITS

1 Bath | Laundry
1 Car Garage
INCOME-BASED
620-792-3299

MEADOW BROOKS

2 BR UNITS | $385-416
1 Bath | Laundry

1 Car Garage
Tornado Shelter
INCOME-BASED
620-792-3299

HOUSES

LARNED DREAM HOMES
3 BR | $485

2 Car Garage

Full Basement
Appliances Furnished
OWNERSHIP PROGRAM!
308-390-1936 (Mary)

LARGE 2 BR | $600

2 BATH | Utility Room
Parlor/Den/Dining Room
NO PETS/SMOKING
620-285-6584

% indicates new listing
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2 BR | Cenftral Heat/Air
Carport | Garage
Fenced backyard
Ready by Feb 1
620-804-6045

3 BR |2 Bath
2 Car-Large Garage
620-253-6050

2 BR | Utility Rm | Cellar
Partial Furnished
Central Heat/Air
620-995-3307

2BR | 1Bath

Cenfral Heat & Air
Dining Room & Utility Rm
Carport | Storm Shelter
Storage Bldg
620-264-5005 or 804-9017

3 BR | 1Bath | House
Fenced in Backyard
Near Catholic Church
Cenfral Heat & Air

1 Car Garage
620-804-2671

4 BR House

2 Bathrooms

Cenftral Heat & Air
Garage

620-264-5005 or 804-9017

3 BR House

Full Basement

Cenftral Heat & Air
Attached Garage
Fenced in Backyard
620-264-5005 or 804-9017

2 BR | $300

Window AC/Wall Heat
Fridge/Washer
620-285-1755

1 BR | $300

Window AC/Wall Heat
Stove/Fridge
620-285-1755

2 or 3 BR Apt
Partially Furnished
620-995-3307
620-253-6050

Large 1 BR Apt

$450 | Bills Paid

No Pets | No Smoking
620-285-6584

LARNED RENTAL LISTINGS

4 BR House | 2 Bath
Furnished | Garage For
rent or sale by owner

| 620-995-3307,
620-804-9017 or
620-253-6050

2 BR | Storm Cellar Car
Port | Large backyard
620-995-3307,620-804-90
17, 620-253-6050

2 BR Country House
basement & garage
Call 620-253-6050

3 BR House | 2 Bath
Fenced Yard |
Basement | Call
620-264-5053

3BR | 2Bath | Full
Basement | Central
Heat & Air | Garage
Fenced Backyard
Carport | 620-253-6050
620-804-9017

$475/Month | Partly
furnished if need; huge
garage | Belpre, KS
920-229-8812

2 BR House | 1 Bath
Carport

Cenfral Heat & Air
620-264-5005 or
620-804-9017

*2 Homes Available
620-253-6050

AIRBNB/SHORT-TERM

Santa Fe Inn

2BR | 2Bath | 5Beds
Kitchen & Amenities
Parking available
Listed on Airbnb

Larned Lodge

3 BR | 2Baths | 7 Beds
Kitchen & Amenities
Parking available
Listed on Airbnb

Charming Fort Larned OTHER
Cottage East Duplex
1BR | 1Bath | 1Bed
Kitchen & Amenities
Parking available
Listed on Airbnb

2 Car Garage & Metal
Shop for rent or sale
Call 620-804-9017

MOBILE HOMES

West Winds Villas, LLC
Features: Campsites,
Mobile Homes, and
RV Sites-to Buy/or
Rent to own.

For more information
Contact Bill Dunclee
870-504-1160

2 Trailers available

16 x 80 Trailers

both 2 bedroom
Cenftral Heat & Air
Near 2 Stock Fish Ponds
1 Trailer $400

1 Trailer $450
620-285-6584
620-910-7271

Reynolds Rentals

ASSISTED LIVING

Diversicare of Larned
1114 W 11th St., Larned
Phone: 620-285-6914

Country Living of Larned
714 W 9th St, Larned
Phone: 620-285-6900

STORAGE UNITS

Watkins Investments, LLC
Maftt Watkins
620-804-2778

JKL Storage
E HWY 56, Larned, KS
620-285-9114

Packrats-Storage, LLC
104 S Broadway

715 E 8th, Larned
620-910-1515
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